FORM No. 723—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate). ASPEN 3	5506 COPYRIGHT 1990 SYRVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND, OR STACE
OK 18905 BARGAIN AND	
That	PORERT V WETHERN, SR.
for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	
of KLAMATH , State of Oregon, described as a LOT 3, BLOCK 50, KLAMATH FALLS FORES	follows, to-wit.
LOT 3, BLUCK SU, KLIAWATI	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran	UE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE! tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 6,900.00
OHORROW, KINK MICHAEL ROTSING MAKE TO A CONTROL OF THE WHOLE CONTROL OF THE WHOLE STATE OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONTROL OF	YANNAMO, NAMA (AND NAME (
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	ROBERT V. WETHERN, SR.
County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on 20 20 20 21 24 21 29 20, by 19	ATE OF OREGON, County of
OF OR Notary Public for Oregon No.	otary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
My commission expires: 12-17-51 M:	y commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS PERCY L. & MARY E. DOLBY 20511 CLAREMONT AVE RIVERSIDE, CA. 92507 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
After recording return to: PERCY & MARY DOLBY 20511 CLAREMONT AVE RIVERSIDE, CA. 92507 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	ment/microfilm/reception No189 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.

Fee \$28.00

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

PERCY L. & MARY E. DOLBY
20511 CLAREMONT AVE
RIVERSIDE, CA. 92507

County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk.

By Queline Mullinders Deputy